DATA SHEET
Key Features
•	Easy to use with automatic startup and
	 intuitive menu structure
•	Fast Warm up ± 5.0E-13 accuracy in 30
	 minutes or less for High Performance
	 tube
•	Integrated clock and message displays

	 Weight		  30 kg
	 MTBF		  >160,000 hrs.
ORDERING INFORMATION		  Part No
High Performance Tube		  5071A-C001
Standard Performance Tube		  5071A-C002
High Performance Tube with 48 VDC Option	 5071A-C007
Standard Performance Tube with 48 VDC Option	 5071A-C008
Rear View
..........................................................................................................................